
HOSES  from

Hose Technical Data Sheet www.ehrco.co.uk T: 01384 245000

(Antistatic) General Purpose Hose
(20 bar)

GPH06X14

GPH10X19

GPH13X22

GPH19X29

GPH25X36

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

6

10

13

19

25

14

19

22

29

36

20

20

20

20

20

300

300

300

300

300

60

60

60

60

60

900

900

900

900

900

0.20

0.26

0.27

0.47

0.65

Part No.
Hose Inside

Diameter
inch        mm

Hose Outside
Diameter

mm

Working
Pressure

bar        psi

Burst
Pressure

bar        psi

Weight
kg

kg/m

GENERAL PURPOSE LONG LENGTH HOSE SUITABLE FOR:						   

l Gases and fluids for applications where an antistatic hose is required						    

l Paints with solvents not containing aromatic, aliphetic and chlorinated hydrcarbons				  

l Acids, saline solutions, alcohol, marine water						    

l Fuels - hydrocarbons	 	 				  

l Hot water up to +120oC 

TEMPERATURE RANGE:

-40oC to +120oC

CONSTRUCTION:

TUBE - Black, smooth resistant conductive EPDM rubber

REINFORCEMENT - High strength, synthetic textile yarn

COVER - Black, abrasion weathering and ozone resistant EPDM rubber

SURFACE - Smooth, extruded rubber

Other diameters and / or pressures are available on request.
N.B. The technical data and characteristics could change without warning

May 2023


