

(Antistatic) General Purpose Hose (20 bar)

H.T. - MULTI PURPOSE - ANTISTATIC - WP 20

GENERAL PURPOSE LONG LENGTH HOSE SUITABLE FOR:

- Gases and fluids for applications where an antistatic hose is required
- Paints with solvents not containing aromatic, aliphatic and chlorinated hydrocarbons
- Acids, saline solutions, alcohol, marine water
- Fuels - hydrocarbons
- Hot water up to +120°C

TEMPERATURE RANGE:

-40°C to +120°C

CONSTRUCTION:

TUBE - Black, smooth resistant conductive EPDM rubber

REINFORCEMENT - High strength, synthetic textile yarn

COVER - Black, abrasion weathering and ozone resistant EPDM rubber

SURFACE - Smooth, extruded rubber

Part No.	Hose Inside Diameter		Hose Outside Diameter		Working Pressure		Burst Pressure		Weight kg/kg/m
	inch	mm	mm	bar	psi	bar	psi	kg/m	
GPH06X14	1/4"	6	14	20	300	60	900	0.20	
GPH10X19	3/8"	10	19	20	300	60	900	0.26	
GPH13X22	1/2"	13	22	20	300	60	900	0.27	
GPH19X29	3/4"	19	29	20	300	60	900	0.47	
GPH25X36	1"	25	36	20	300	60	900	0.65	

Other diameters and / or pressures are available on request.
N.B. The technical data and characteristics could change without warning

May 2023